Stafford

Name
Clark, Evan
Somogyi, Gabor
Topp, James
Luff, Stephen
Evans, Peter FK
Barker, David ]

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1880
1938
1522
1395
1414
1457

Leadbetter, Andrew T 1233

3

N & & U1 W W

100%
100%
83.33%
80%
75%
62.5%
50%

100%
100%
83.33%
80%
75%
62.5%
50%



