## Stafford

Name	Performance	Score	Games	<b>Including Defaults</b>	<b>Excluding Defaults</b>
Clark, Evan	1880	3	3	100%	100%
Somogyi, Gabor	1938	3	3	100%	100%
Topp, James	1522	$2\frac{1}{2}$	3	83.33%	83.33%
Luff, Stephen	1395	4	5	80%	80%
Evans, Peter FK	1414	3	4	75%	75%
Barker, David J	1457	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Leadbetter, Andrew T	1233	1	2	50%	50%